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Create a great organization

FORTUNE® TOP 100
Best Companies to Work For 2013 HHilcorp Alaska

Rank a Company Name No. of Employees Job Growth

1 Google, Inc. 34,311 N.A.

2 SAS 6,373 5.6%

3 CHG Healthcare Services 1,378 4.7%

4 The Boston Consulting Group, Inc. 2,314 18.6%

5 Wegmans Food Markets, Inc. 43,927 8.3%

6 NetApp 7426 7.8%

e
7 Hilcorp Energy Company 1,012 47.7%
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8 Edward Jones 35,114 0.9% 3 10 F u I I_Tl me
9 Ultimate Software 1,440 18.7% E m p I oye e S
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Camden Property Trust 1,896 13%



H Develop great employees

469 Grants to 126 Alaskan 501(c)3 Organizations
$559.696

M Religious

M Health

™ Human Services

M Educational

M Public Benefits

" Environmental
Arts

International




H Make a difference in our communities

Awarded 10
Future Leaders of

America Scholarships
To Alaskan Students

Focused on
developing future
leaders in the math
and science fields




the service industry




Execute more projects
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Grow oil production

Net Oil Production

8,000

6,000

4,000

2,000

4;1;0447 %y Yy & O 4

O v, A
L, Y % % Yo, % o " %,
o o B o R T T e T T B % %

B McArthur River ® Granite Point = Trading Bay m Swanson River  m Beaver Creek

VR VY & O 4
7, %6, Yo %, b %, Y % °

o



180,000

160,000

140,000

120,000

60,000

40,000

20,000

Grow gas deliverability
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Sell more gas

Hilcorp Alaska Cook Inlet Gas Commitments
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H Invest for the future

2013 Projected

S300MM +

M Capital Projects
™ Drilling
™ Facility/Expense

M Seismic Work



